2016 Youth Baseball Schedule Parks

Minors Division (Ages 10-11) Nl\_?fee
Dodgers-Brewers-Astros-Marlins %E-'{_-f.;_eﬂ
Sat, 04/16/2016 12:20 PM | Dodgers vs Brewers |Game 1
Thu, 04/21/2016 6:00 PM Marlins vs Astros |Game 2
|
Sat, 04/23/2016 12:20 PM | Marlins vs Dodgers |Game 3  |Picture Day
Thu, 04/28/2016 6:00 PM Astros Vs Brewers |[Game 4
|
Sat, 04/30/2016 12:20 PM | Marlins vs Brewers |Game 5
Thu, 05/05/2016 6:00 PM Dodgers vs Astros |Game 6
|
Sat, 05/07/2016 12:20 PM | Brewers vs Dodgers |Game 7
Thu, 05/12/2016 6:00 PM Astros vs Marlins |Game 8
Sat, 05/14/2016 12:20 PM | Dodgers vs Marlins |Game 9
Sat, 05/14/2016 2:00 PM Astros vs Brewers [Game 10
Thu, 05/19/2016 6:00 PM Marlins vs Brewers |[Game 11
Sat, 05/21/2016 12:20 PM Astros vs Dodgers [Game 12
Thu, 05/26/2016 6:00 PM Brewers vs Astros |Game 13
Thu, 06/02/2016 6:00 PM | Dodgers vs Brewers
Sat, 06/04/2016 12:20 PM Marlins vs Astros  [Game 15
Mon, 06/06/2016 7:10 PM Marlins vs Dodgers |[Game 16
Sat, 06/11/2016 12:20 PM Brewers vs Astros |Game 17
Mon, 06/13/2016 7:10 PM Dodgers vs Astros |Game 18
Sat, 06/18/2016 12:20 PM | Brewers vs Marlins |Game 19
Mon, 06/20/2016 7:10 PM | Brewers vs Dodgers |Game 20
|
Sat, 06/25/2016 12:20 PM Astros vs Marlins |Game 21
Mon, 06/27/2016 7:10 PM Dodgers vs Marlins [Game 22

Sat, 07/09/2016 12:20 PM Astros vs Dodgers |Game 23
Mon, 07/11/2016 7:10 PM Brewers vs Marlins |Game 24

Home teams are listed on the Right and will sit on the 3rd base dugout.
All Games will be played at Veterans Park located at:
6500 Wilcox Avenue, Bell 90201
In the event of inclement weather, or any questions concerning the schedule please call:
Debs Park (323) 583-2885
Monday - Friday 8:30 am - 9:00 pm






